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P.T.E.T-2021

Admitted Candidate List

S.NOROLLNONAME

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

197853 SUNITA

BABU LAL
200665 HUDDA

BHAWANI
202595 gL AMBHU

202816 SAMSUDEEN

AMISHA
198630 DHARNIYA

SHEE RAM
204915 SINWAR

DHEERAJ
508990 b vADARSHI

HARI PRASAD
197068 BOHARA

203670 VIKASH BANA

MUKESH
197438 POTLIYA

MUKESH
205558 gL AMBHU

NEMARAM
205276 KHATI

KAILASH
199196 BIJARNIYA

DAYAL RAM
198395 SIYAG
BHANU
PRAKASH
THALOR

199177

201822 VIKRAM THORY

YOGESH
203866 BISHNOI
BHAWANI
SHANKAR
CHAHAR
205615 SURESH NAI

201217

FATHER'S
NAME

BHAGIRATH
BHADU

MANGI LAL

DULA RAM

JALALDEEN

KISHAN LAL

BHAGA RAM
SINWAR

DULA RAM

BABULAL
BOHARA

BHAGWANA
RAM BANA

MOHAN LAL

HARDAS
BHAMBHU

JAGDISH
PRASAD

RADHA
KISHAN

BHAGIRATH
RAM

BEERMA RAM
THALOR

OM PRAKASH

MUNI RAM

HANUMANA
RAM

HARMANA

MOTHER'S
MNAME

UMA DEVI

RAMKANWARI
DEVI

BHANWARI
DEVI

JAITUN BANO

RAMESHWARI
DEVI

MAGHI

DAKHA DEVI

PUSHPA DEVI

CHENNI DEVI

SUMITRA

MANOHARI
DEVI

REWANTI DEVI MALE

SHANTI DEVI

BHANWARI
DEVI

MALTI

GITA DEVI

INDRA DEVI

SHANTI DEVI

RAMI DEVI

SUB
GENDERCATEGORYCATEGORYDOBIMOBNE
13-
02-
1997
07-
06-
1998
06-
07- 9649774393ARTS
1999
15-
06-
1995
22-
06-
2002
10-
05
1999
07-
04-
1996
10-
01-
2002
15-
12-
2000
01-
01-
2001
10-
04-
2000
10-
01-
1998
12-
08- 7727090897ARTS
1998
01-
01-
1995
05-
02- 9079935502ARTS
2000
08-
07-
1994
07-
07-
1998
06-
01-
1999
02-

FACULTY

FEMALEOBC 9667368856ARTS

MALE OBC 7357221904ARTS

FEMALEOBC

MALE OBC 7891611892ARTS

FEMALEOBC 8955744140ARTS

MALE OBC 9314370137ARTS

MALE OBC 9610519621ARTS

MALE GEN 7568265392ARTS

MALE OBC 9929955124ARTS

MALE OBC 9119183537ARTS

MALE OBC 9610615746ARTS

0BC 8741889859ARTS

MALE OBC

MALE OBC 9660387914ARTS

MALE OBC

MALE OBC 9660423522ARTS

MALE OBC 9166481359ARTS

MALE OBC 9887184779ARTS

MALE OBC 9929742541ARTS
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

194046 RAM KARAN

SANWAR LAL
202953 KHICHAR

200516 SAVITRI

195311 RINKU TARD

BHAIRA RAM
197826 NAYAK

191833 SHIV NATH

TODARMAL
195864 ACHARI

PRADEEP
197181 gishNol

203563 SARITA GARUWA

DEVI LAL
340897 MEGHWAL

BHOJ RAJ
202210 MEGHWAL

204615 USHA KANWAR

199257 ANITA KHICHAR

200745 LOMESH KUMAR

MAHENDRA
193844 CHARAN

198207 TARUN CHARAN

RAJ KUMAR
199514 MACHARA

MONIKA
203965 BISHNOI

194454 ANJU BISHNOI

PAPPU RAM
193087 CHHIRANG

200151 MAHESH GAUR

PARMESHWAR
205263 PANWAR

205739 NANAK RAM

RAM NAI

KHETA RAM

RADHA
KISHAN
KHICHAR

BHAGIRATH
MAL

RAMDAYAL
TARD

BHANWAR LAL
NAYAK

KHIRAJ NATH

HARI PRASAD
ACHARI

HARI RAM

JAGDISH
PRASAD

GOVIND RAM

HET RAM
MEGHWAL

GANESH
SINGH

NEMA RAM
KHICHAR

KISHANA RAM
PRAJAPAT

HARISINGH

NAND KISHOR
CHARAN

MURLI DHAR

RAMKISHAN
BISHNOI

BUDHRAM
BISHNOI

JAGDISH
PRASAD
CHHIRANG

RAJENDRA
PRASAD GAUR
PUNNARAM
PANWAR
BHANWAR LAL

BHANWARI
DEVI

MALE OBC
SUSHILA DEVI MALE OBC

PARMESHWARI
DEVI FEMALEOBC

RAMPYARI

DEVI FEMALEOBC

KESHARDEVI MALE SC

PARWATI DEVI MALE O0BC

FOOLADEVI MALE OBC
LICHHAMA
DEVI MALE OBC

SUMITRA DEVI FEMALEOBC

BHANWARI

DEVI MALE SC
SOHANIDEVI MALE SC
KANCHAN

KANWAR FEMALEEWS
SHANTI DEVI FEMALEOBC
BHANWARI

DEVI MALE OBC
MANJU

KANWAR MALE OBC
SANTOSH

KANWAR MALE OBC

SHARDA DEVI MALE OBC
SUMITRA FEMALEOBC
SUKREE DEVI FEMALEOBC
SHARDA DEVI MALE OBC
SUNDAR DEVI MALE EWS

KAMALA DEVI MALE SC

JINYA DEVI MALE OBC

,DIF

04-

2001

24-

10- 9636264271ARTS
2000

03-

04- 8875892865ARTS
2000

12-

06- 9829837481ARTS
1997

03-

04- 9950543714ARTS
2001

28-

11- 7850047871ARTS
2001

24-

10- 8824462410ARTS
1999

08-

09- 9521572318ARTS
2000

10-

06- 9057442521ARTS
2000

12-

09- 9928873677ARTS
2000

04-

08- 9772359167ARTS
1999

13-

02- 7023871899ARTS
1998

10-

07- 8432985301ARTS
1998

02-

07- 9001500640ARTS
2001

01-

05- 7877187845ARTS
2000

02-

10- 9784564416ARTS
2003

01-

07- 9251952311ARTS
1994

01-

01- 8107314577ARTS
2002

13-

06- 7240245145ARTS
1999

25-

07- 9602117361ARTS
2000

06-

02- 9929160163ARTS
2000

02-

02- 8432523995ARTS
2000

04-

03- 8003658160ARTS
2002

05- 9950205767ARTS
09-
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rint Letter
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48

49
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

200026

203146

198399

202821

195921

205889

205415

204667

195457

205501

198389

541675

206012

199494

269748

201689

200676

192858

198467

203235

268671

330113

405938

MANISHA
DEHRU

KANTA

NARENDRA
PARIHAR

MULA RAM
GUGARWAL

KUSHLARAM

MEGHWAL

POOJA KANWAR

ANURADHA

BIRBAL RAM

SANGITA
KANWAR

RAMNIWAS
MEGHWAL

BABU LAL
MAHIYA

BHAIRON SINGH ARJUN SINGH

RATHORE

BASU KANWAR KISHOR SINGH

SEEMA
UPADHYAY

CHANDRA
SHOBHAN
BHEEL

MADHURI
PAREEK

SANTOSH
KUMAR

PUSHPA
MEGHWAL

SANGEETA

NARAYANI

RAM SINGH
MEENA

MANJU DEVI
MEENA

LALI MEENA

BAJRANG LAL
MEENA

BAJRANG LAL
MEENA

ANOPA RAM

NN RAMKU DEVI

CHAMPA LAL PANI DEVI

JALA RAM

A SAVITRI DEVI

DED RAM MEERA DEV/

HARMANA

RAM AASI DEVI

MEGHWAL

RAJENDRA  PARMESHWARI

SINGH KANWAR

RAMRATAN  SHARDA DEVI

BHANWAR LAL MEERA DEVI

GANESH KANCHAN

SINGH KANWAR

BHAIRARAM  JARAV DEVI

IESHWAR RAM

A GITA DEVI
SANTOSH
KANWAR

RATHORE R ATHORE
SHAYAR
KANWAR

NAND LAL

oA KAMALA DEVI

RODI LAL

iy PANA BA|

OM PRAKASH

VA ARUNA DEVI

ISARRAM  RUPA DEV

LICHCHHURAM

e RAMBADU DEVI

SAGARMAL  IMARTI DEVI

RAMURAM  PREMA DEVI

DHULI LAL

i PREM BAI

NANUDI DEVI

LOHADISI
MEENA

FEMALEOBC

FEMALEOBC

MALE SC

MALE SC

MALE SC

FEMALEEWS

FEMALEOBC

MALE SC

FEMALEEWS

MALE SC

MALE OBC

MALE EWS

FEMALEEWS

FEMALEEWS

MALE ST

FEMALEEWS

MALE SC

FEMALESC

FEMALESC

FEMALESC

MALE ST

FEMALEST

FEMALEST

,DIF

1985

15-

05- 9587822469ARTS
2001

24-

03- 9783245023ARTS
2001

15-

02- 9636070962ARTS
1999

20-

07- 8058296318ARTS
1998

01-

07- 8441935193ARTS
2000

12-

07- 9636472231ARTS
2001

08-

08- 7742643049ARTS
2000

06-

07- 9928689532ARTS
1998

10-

03- 9772723377ARTS
1997

01-

10- 7891732781ARTS
2001

23-

10- 8005623060ARTS
1986

08-

06- 9660122820ARTS
1995

10-

01- 7627021232ARTS
1999

06-

03- 7665124330ARTS
2000

10-

04- 7878222688ARTS
2000

03-

03- 9413211334ARTS
1998

29-

04- 9351072556ARTS
2000

24-

12- 9672339382ARTS
2000

18-

04- 9829921543ARTS
2001

28-

06- 7877737070ARTS
1992

18-

04- 8107639454ARTS
1997

06-

06- 9680472511ARTS
1998

15-

03- 7568207039ARTS
2000
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rint Letter
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rint Letter
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

195212

236687

448091

448452

202203

204624

194538

194273

192062

194501

203226

200120

203807

323146

192021

196340

199810

204899

195463

195567

198968

198251

205018

201227

RAMNIWAS BUDHA RAM
TARD TARD
NIKESH KUMAR
DAMOR GALA DAMOR
KRIPA KUMARI  NATHU JI
OMPRAKASH  JAGDISH
MEENA MEENA
MADAN LAL JIVAN RAM
OM PRAKASH RAM KISHAN
BIRDA BIRDA
NAND KISHORE JAGDISH
SUTHAR PRASAD
SUTHAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
JANAGAL TILOKA RAM
RAM LAL
SAROJ SARAN SARAN
BRIJ MOHAN
DILEEP PAREEK PAREEK
POONAM DWARKA
PAREEK PRASAD
SURESH KUMAR TEJA RAM
DINESH JAGDISH
CHOUDHARY  CHOUDHARY
MAHENDRA BEGA RAM
ISHRAM ISHRAM
SAHDEV
CHOUDHARY MEHRAJ RAM
PAWAN KUMAR
KARWASRA BHAGIRATH
GAJANAND LEKHRAM
GODARA GODARA
HARAMANARAMREKHARAM
JAKHAR JAKHAR
GAJANAND
MEHARIYA KISTURA RAM
BANWARI LAL  DEVKISHAN
PAREEK PAREEK
BANWARI LAL
DINESH GODARAGODARA
GANESH
KASWAN MALA RAM
OM PRAKASH
RITU PAREEK PAREEK

GAYATRI BANA MANGI LAL

SHANTI DEVI

SHOMI DEVI

PREM

SUNDAR BAI

MALE OBC

MALE ST

FEMALEST

MALE ST

SANTOSH DEVIMALE OBC

NOIRA DEVI

MUNNI DEVI
SUTHAR

MALI DEVI

RUPA DEVI

KIRAN DEVI

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

MALE SC

FEMALEOBC

MALE GEN

SANTOSH DEVIFEMALEGEN

MEERA DEVI

SUSHILA DEVI

SURJA DEVI

GEETA DEVI

MADHU DEVI

KAMALA DEVI

PARU DEVI

VIMLA DEVI

ANSUIYA DEVI

SUMAN DEVI

LAXMI
KASWAN

SUSHILA
PAREEK

RAMI DEVI

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

MALE EWS

MALE OBC

MALE OBC

FEMALEEWS

FEMALEOBC

05-

11- 7357503887ARTS
1999

01-

04- 9587232735ARTS
1998

04-

07- 8319208202ARTS
1997

15-

07- 9610216586ARTS
2001

10-

05- 9929326600COMMERCE

1994
11-

02- 8003249322COMMERCE

1994
05-

07- 8302994430COMMERCE

1999
05-

09- 7073131662COMMERCE

2000
06-

07- 9928673939COMMERCE

1998
08-

10- 7877959062COMMERCE

2002
15-

03- 8387935550COMMERCE

1999
10-

08- 9549459679COMMERCE

1994

12-

11- 9079013221SCIENCE
1999

14-

10- 9549799409SCIENCE
2001

24-

03- 9462833231SCIENCE
1997

16-

12- 7425921379SCIENCE
2000

27-

01- 9461471735SCIENCE
2002

10-

10- 8955686757SCIENCE
1998

25-

08- 8000209665SCIENCE
1999

15-

07- 9950173191SCIENCE
1999

04-

04- 8239293658SCIENCE
1999

14-

08- 7821925032SCIENCE
1998

10-

06- 9799976328SCIENCE
1997

03- 9119141069SCIENCE
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BANA 08-
1998
201518 INDRASARAN  op 0 VAR LAL EUSHEADEVL peyia poBe %éi}98118862369SCIENCE
197407 gggj"AAF',\ﬁT 'li'/mHMAN PUSHPA DEVI FEMALEOBC 1%(11893094804OSSCIENCE
200739 LEELADHAR  MANKA RAM OMI DEVI MALE SC §iiﬂ9772865626SCIENCE
SIDHARTH 07- .

202048 ool A CHETAN RAM KAMALA DEVI MALE SC (1)8;3 597845109%SCIENCE
460578 YUVRAJ MEENA ,'\DAAE%H;T RAM  RAMESHBAI MALE ST §%;1992845769530|ENCE
112401 RAM AWATAR '|\2AAU|I}§2NA RAM siTADEVI  MALE MBC 18§£379694903797SCIENCE
204460 SURBHI PANDEY QXQBEK\L(’MAR BESIRN'MA FEMALEEWS i§é17357952447SCIENCE
402195 EAOESEW/:NI EAAE'\E"S'ASHAN CHHOTIDEVI FEMALEST (12);)29928755227SC|ENCE
236368 piio on SHYSHANKARVANIDEVI  MALE ST %§;87239941454SCIENCE
217062 ES%AR:V' gﬁ\lNGﬁET CHANDRAWATIFEMALESC 125:00844208691280IENCE
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